
Ski rental pricelist
Langley Hotel Tignes 2100

ARTICLE NAME

ADULT SKIS	
Silver Package 
Silver Skis only 
Gold Package 
Gold Skis only 
Adult boots only

CHILDREN 0 – 12 YEARS
Basic Package
Racing Package 
Racing Skis only 
Child boots only

HELMETS
Adult/Child Helmets

DETAILS

Package
Skis only 
Package 
Skis only 
Boots only 
 

Package 
Package 
Skis only 
Boots only

Helmets only

DAILY

€32
€22
€35
€26
€7 

€13
€16
€9
€7

€4

6/7 DAYS

€135
€96
€154
€113
€38

€52
€70
€46
€33

€18

INSURANCE PRICES

Adult: €1,50 per day
Child: €1,50 per day
The insurance covers theft, loss or accidental damage of skis 
and there is only a damage excess (självrisk) amount 
to be paid. 

The insurance  does not cover damage caused from carelessness 
by the user. All thefts needs to be justified by a declaration 
done at the police station/gendarmerie. The accidental 
damage excess is charged according to category.

The accidental damage excess for adult categories is set to:

Silver Category	 €120 		

Gold & Diamond Category	 €220
 		
The accidental damage excess for children categories is set to:

Basic Category	 €25

Racing Category 	 €35 		

Equipment which is partly damaged or has clearly been 
subject to carelessness will be debited with a minimum 
fee of €50.

NO INSURANCE

Lost, stolen or broken skis without any insurance are to be 
reimbursed according to the following pricelist:

Silver Category, package/skis only 	 €390

Gold Category, package/skis only 	 €450

Diamond Category 	 €600	

Children Basic package/skis only 	 €80		    

Children Racing package/skis only 	 €96 

For other set prices please contact the ski rental.
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