

# Ski rental pricelist

## Langley Hotel Tignes 2100

ARTICLE NAME	DETAILS	DAILY	6/7 DAYS
<b>ADULT SKIS</b>			
Silver Package	Package	€32	€135
Silver Skis only	Skis only	€22	€96
Gold Package	Package	€35	€154
Gold Skis only	Skis only	€26	€113
Adult boots only	Boots only	€7	€38
<b>CHILDREN 0 – 12 YEARS</b>			
Basic Package	Package	€13	€52
Racing Package	Package	€16	€70
Racing Skis only	Skis only	€9	€46
Child boots only	Boots only	€7	€33
<b>HELMETS</b>			
Adult/Child Helmets	Helmets only	€4	€18

*For other set prices please contact the ski rental.*

### INSURANCE PRICES

Adult: €1,50 per day

Child: €1,50 per day

The insurance covers theft, loss or accidental damage of skis and there is only a damage excess (självrisk) amount to be paid.

The insurance does not cover damage caused from carelessness by the user. All thefts needs to be justified by a declaration done at the police station/gendarmerie. The accidental damage excess is charged according to category.

The accidental damage excess for adult categories is set to:

Silver Category €120

Gold & Diamond Category €220

The accidental damage excess for children categories is set to:

Basic Category €25

Racing Category €35

Equipment which is partly damaged or has clearly been subject to carelessness will be debited with a minimum fee of €50.

### NO INSURANCE

Lost, stolen or broken skis without any insurance are to be reimbursed according to the following pricelist:

Silver Category, package/skis only €390

Gold Category, package/skis only €450

Diamond Category €600

Children Basic package/skis only €80

Children Racing package/skis only €96

# Ski rental pricelist

## Langley Hotel Tignes 2100

ARTICLE NAME	DETAILS	DAILY	6/7 DAYS
<b>ADULT SKIS</b>			
Silver Package	Package	€32	€135
Silver Skis only	Skis only	€22	€96
Gold Package	Package	€35	€154
Gold Skis only	Skis only	€26	€113
Adult boots only	Boots only	€7	€38
<b>CHILDREN 0 – 12 YEARS</b>			
Basic Package	Package	€13	€52
Racing Package	Package	€16	€70
Racing Skis only	Skis only	€9	€46
Child boots only	Boots only	€7	€33
<b>HELMETS</b>			
Adult/Child Helmets	Helmets only	€4	€18

*For other set prices please contact the ski rental.*

### INSURANCE PRICES

Adult: €1,50 per day

Child: €1,50 per day

The insurance covers theft, loss or accidental damage of skis and there is only a damage excess (självrisk) amount to be paid.

The insurance does not cover damage caused from carelessness by the user. All thefts needs to be justified by a declaration done at the police station/gendarmerie. The accidental damage excess is charged according to category.

The accidental damage excess for adult categories is set to:

Silver Category	€120
Gold & Diamond Category	€220

The accidental damage excess for children categories is set to:

Basic Category	€25
Racing Category	€35

Equipment which is partly damaged or has clearly been subject to carelessness will be debited with a minimum fee of €50.

### NO INSURANCE

Lost, stolen or broken skis without any insurance are to be reimbursed according to the following pricelist:

Silver Category, package/skis only	€390
Gold Category, package/skis only	€450
Diamond Category	€600
Children Basic package/skis only	€80
Children Racing package/skis only	€96